

City of Sunnyvale

Notice and Agenda - Final Planning Commission

Monday, February 10, 2020

6:00 PM

MEETING CANCELED

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Special Meeting of the Planning Commission scheduled for 6:00 PM (Study Session) in the West Conference Room and the Regular Meeting of the Planning Commission scheduled for 7:00 PM (Public Hearing) in the Council Chambers, City Hall, 456 W. Olive Avenue, Sunnyvale, CA has been canceled.

The next Regular Meeting of the Planning Commission will be on February 24, 2020 at 7:00 PM in the Council Chambers, City Hall, 456 W. Olive Avenue, Sunnyvale, CA.

For questions, please contact the City of Sunnyvale Community Development Department Planning Division at 408-730-7440.

POSTED 1/30/20